O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

A ON -

Stand:

Mannschaft

Dartaholics Oberland 2
Mandau Spickers
Botana Pitbulls
Saketeufel

29.10.2024

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2024

Teiln. Punkte

L e

N WO

43
35
33
28

Spiele

29
37
39
44

Diff.

14

-6
-16

LIGA B3

Satze
102 : 75
83 : 85
82 : 92
71 : 106

Bemerkung



